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Shenzhen NCJ Technology Co., Ltd.

led-lightsbulb.com

ABS Waterproof LED Floodlight 30W 12v LED Flood Lights

Outdoor

Basic Information

Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:
Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Shenzhen. China
NCJ TECH

CE

NFLO1

100 pcs

Negotiation
White box + Outer box (K=A)

1: Sample and small order: Within 7 working
days after receiving your payment. 2: Bulk
order: 3-4 weeks after receiving your deposit.

T/T, Paypal

10000pcs per month

Product Specification

Beam Angle:
Luminous Flux:
IP Rating:
Size:

Warranty:

Battery Milliampere:

Power:
Material:

Highlight:

180°

1500LM

IP65

4.92*3.85"4.92inch

2Years

15W(4400MA) 30W(5200MA)
15W/30W

ABS Housing & Glass Cover

ABS Waterproof LED Floodlight,
Waterproof LED Floodlight 30W,
12v LED Flood Lights Outdoor
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Product Description

180° Beam Angle and 12v Waterproof LED Floodlight with 4.92*3.85%4.92inch

Product Description:

This Waterproof LED Flood Light is an ideal choice for waterproof floodlighting lamp. It is made of ABS housing and glass cover, which
ensures durability and reliability. With 180° beam angle and IP65 rating, this waterproof lighting lamp can provide excellent illumination,
making it a perfect solution for outdoor lighting. The 15W/30W power consumption and 390g weight make it both energy-efficient and
easy to carry. With its waterproof function, it is ideal for both indoor and outdoor lighting applications.

Technical Parameters:

Product Name Technical Parameters
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Beam Angle: 180°

IP Rating: IP65

Material: ABS Housing & Glass Cover

Power: 15W/30W

Waterproof LED Flood Light Weight: 390g

Warranty: 2Years

Battery milliampere: 15W(4400MA) 30W(5200MA)
Luminous Flux: 1500LM

Size: 4.92*3.85*4.92inch
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Magnetic

Prevent vibration from slipping)|




& 180° Rotatable
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Applications:

Support and Services:

Technical Support and Service for Waterproof LED Flood Light

We offer technical support and service for our Waterproof LED Flood Light. Our customer service team is available to provide product
support, troubleshooting, and technical assistance. We are committed to providing quality customer service and strive to ensure that our
customers are satisfied with their purchase.

If you have any questions or concerns about our Waterproof LED Flood Light, please do not hesitate to contact us. Our customer service
team is available to answer any questions or troubleshoot any problems that may arise.

We are committed to providing the highest level of customer service and we will do our best to make sure that your experience with us is
a positive one.



Packing and Shipping:

Packaging and Shipping of Waterproof LED Flood Light

The Waterproof LED Flood Light is packed in an individual box that contains:
One Waterproof LED Flood Light

One installation manual

One power adapter
The package is then put into a shipping carton.The Waterproof LED Flood Light is shipped by express delivery, with an estimated delivery
time of 5-7 working days.

Shenzhen NCJ Technology Co., Ltd.

® 8613652683981 ) ivy@ncitechcom @) led-lightsbulb.com

201,19 Building, Heshuikou NO.2 Industrial Zone, Matian Street, Guangming District, Shenzhen City, China
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